
$3,035,517

Applicant County
Grand 

Division

Project 
Funds 

Requested

Administrative 
Funds 

Requested
Total Funds 
Requested

# of  
Units Activity

Program
 Design

N
eed

G
row

th Policy/U
nexpended Deduction

Disaster Area

M
atch

N
ot Proportionally Served

Total Score

Project Funds Aw
arded

Adm
inistrative Funds Aw

arded

Project 
Funds 

Remaining
Cumberland County Cumberland E $750,000 $60,000 $810,000 8 Homeowner Rehabilitation 51 2 10 10 0 10 83 $750,000 $60,000 $1,535,517
City of Columbia Maury M $750,000 $60,000 $810,000 11 Homeowner Rehabilitation 54 2 10 10 0 7 83 $750,000 $60,000 $2,285,517
Carter County Carter E $250,000 $20,000 $270,000 6 Homeowner Rehabilitation 49 10 8 0 0 5 72 $250,000 $20,000 $1,285,517
City of Morristown Hamblen E $750,000 $60,000 $810,000 12 Homeowner Rehabilitation 54 5 3 0 0 3 65 $750,000 $60,000 $535,517
Wilson County Wilson M $500,000 $40,000 $540,000 6 Homeowner Rehabilitation 46 1 9 0 0 7 63 $500,000 $40,000 $35,517

Number Units Total Funds 
Total Applications Received: 5 43 $3,240,000 East $1,890,000 Approved 

Applications Recommended for 
Funding: 5 43 $3,240,000 Middle $1,350,000

West $0

Ralph M. Perrey, Executive Director

Total Recommended 
Funding by Region

Project Funds Available:2024 HOME URBAN Program Matrix


	Sheet1

